

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.3-5 in Civil Appeal No.2331/2013

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHREEKANT ARORA

Respondent(s)

(For hearing by newly impleaded petitioner and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH I.A. Nos.2, 4-5 in C.A. No. 2332/2013

(For hearing by newly impleaded petitioner and direction and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 03/03/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M. P. Shorawala, AOR

Geetan Dua, Adv.

Ms. Divya Ananda, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

Ms. Poonam Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Mathur, AOR

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kunal Yadav, Adv.

Manjul Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Ujjawal Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mr. Ankit Yadav, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Prakash, AOR

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR

Mr. Puran Mal Saini, Adv.

Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.

Mr. Sayed Qaisar Kazim, Adv.

Mr. Pati Raj Yadav, Adv.

Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 24th April, 2017.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master